The unit has solid concrete flooring, up-and-over loading door with 
internally male and female WCs, office, kitchen, canteen and 
mezzanine office and meeting room.

ACCOMMODATION

TENURE

The property is available freehold with vacant possession.

PRICE

£950,000 (nine hundred and fifty thousand pounds).

VAT

VAT will not be charged on the sale price.

BUSINESS RATES

Local Authority: Charnwood
Period:  From 1 April 2026
Rateable Value: Front Unit - £22,500
  Rear Unit - £28,500

Front Unit 348.38 sq m (3,750 sq ft)

Rear Unit

Main Warehouse 444.7 sq m (4,787 sq ft)